FORM DTO 4505 W. T.	Docket No.: FUR0001-US		
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)	09-26-a	COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar P08A/REV02	09-26-26	⁰⁰¹ Y	Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → ▼			▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner o	1018561	the attached origin	al documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party (P): F	\	address of receiving	
3-40, Bohnoshima 1-chome Minoh-City, Osaka SEP 2 0 2001		Name: ARCADIA, INC.	
JAPAN 562-0013	5 /	Address: 3-1-15, Nishishoji	
Additional names(s) of converge	✓ Yes ☒ No		
3. Nature of conveyance: $9 - 30$	0-01		
☐ Assignment ☐	☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	City: Minoh-City, OSAKA	State/Prov.:
☑ Other Statement of Change of Ac	ldress	Country: JAPAN 562 0003	ZIP: 562-0003
Execution Date: JULY 30, 2001			Zii . <u>332 000</u>
		Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or registration	, ,		
If this document is being filed togethe	er with a new application	, the execution date of the applicat	ion is:
Patent Application No. Filing	g date	B. Patent No.(s)	
09/155,156 01/06/ (ASSIGNMENT	99		
RECORDED AT REEL 9914 FRAM	1E 0885)		
REEL 3314 FRAN	•	□ v ⊠ u	
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: MICHAEL D. BEDNAREK		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Registration No. 32,329		☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account	
Address: SHAW PITTMAN LLP			
1650 TYSONS BOULEVARD		☐ Authorized to be charged	to deposit account
N.C. P.A.V.		8. Deposit account number:	
	tate/Prov.: VA	50-1390	
Country: USA Z	IP: 22102		
9/25/2001 LMUELLER 00000233 09155156	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	40E
1 FC:581 40.00 OP		1 11	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belof the original document. 	ief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correct and any at	tached copy is a true copy
MICHAEL D. BEDNAREK	$\mathcal{U}($		SEPTEMBER 20, 2001
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date Date
To	tal number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and	

PATENT REEL: 012183 FRAME: 0786

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

This is to verify that I, <u>Seiichi TENPAKU</u>, an officer of Arcadia, Inc. hereby certify that Arcadia, Inc., a corporation of Japan, has moved to new premises the address of which is furnished below:

Arcadia, Inc. 3-1-15, Nishishoji Minoh-City, Osaka 562-0003 JAPAN

RECORDED: 09/20/2001

dated this 30 day of July 20	001
Name: Seiichi TENPAKU	
Title: Pre si dent	
Signature: Sojidi Tenpa	ku

PATENT REEL: 012183 FRAME: 0787